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KOLKATA (VECC)
STANDARD DEPARTURE CHART
INSTRUMENT (SID) AVPOP 2C, DOPID 2C - RWY19L

AVPOP 2D, DOPID 2D - RWY19RRNAV1(GNSS)
SURVEILLANCE REQUIRED

INDIA
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SCALE : 1:750,000

9)

MSA 25NM
KOLKATA  ARP

2000

TRANSITION ALT
4000

00

00

ELEV, ALT IN FEET
DIST IN NAUTICAL MILE
BRG ARE MAGNETIC
VAR 0.5°W (2010)

SMC/TWR  121.900 / 118.100
APP             127.900/119.300
ACC             120.700/120.575
DATIS          126.400

NOTES: MINIMUM CLIMB GRADIENT 400 FT/NM UPTO 1000 FT

ACFT TO FOLLOW SID LEVEL RESTRICTIONS
UNLESSS OTHERWISE AUTHORISED BY ATC
IF UNABLE TO COMPLY WITH RNAV SID
ADVISE & EXPECT RADAR VECTOR

WARNING

NOTE

DRG.NO. AAI/115-IALC/23/03/02/2025

AIP 
INDIA

AD 2 VECC 3-127 
17 APR 2025
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